FHEmMSFREESR
{##E: RP160

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-0.75x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 144
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5) HO4#-DP100WIRE LEAD (1430-18#9CM) 8
6.) BfRA4H-RP1I60TRIGGER SWITCH (110V-BLACK) 205
6.) BARA4H-RP1I60TRIGGER SWITCH (220V-BLACK) 205
7. AEETFEPE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
8.) WA F(F5E)ETPR-DP100HANDLE COVER-RIGHT (ORANGE-021C) 80
9.) |HEBHUIF(FE)ETPR-DP100HANDLE COVER-LEFT (ORANGE-021C) 80
10.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
11.) |33 25+OVERLOAD+4E B #)-RP1I60ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,007
11.) | FH3#28+OVERLOAD+4ERI#)-RP1I60ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 924
12.) [E#E#H-DP100THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 18
13.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
14.) BRMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
15.) BRIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
16.) | AFEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
17.) F#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
18.) ##E#EERUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
19.) [H##%-TS55E#E)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
20.) ##iME-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
21) |BEEERH(E%E)-DP1I00MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 142
22.) FEF-RPI60STATOR (110V-62x36.5%58) 480
22.) TFEF-RPI60STATOR (220V-62x36.5%58) 461
23) |[REETFEBIZL4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x77) 4
24 EEREHA608BALL BEARING (608) 63
25.) #EF RPIGOARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x58) 960
25.)  #EF RPIGOARMATURE(110V-62x36.5%58) 1,007
26.) SEEEREHEK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
27.) |ElmFH-RP160(HE)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 536
28.) it sH-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
29.) |BR%EGEEE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
30.) |ZEfir##-RP1I60ARBOR LOCK 23
31.) P#E#fEh#KHKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
32.) |ARFUgEas-RPIGOBEVEL GEAR (M1.0x677T) 804
33.) |EEEHAEEE-RP160GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 172
34 HFEFE S IE4%PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
35.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
36.) SEEEREHEK6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
37.) |EETEEFPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
38.) | F#f-RP160SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-95.5MM) 149
39.) HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-32) 3
40.) IN/AN/A
41) IN/AN/A
42.) [BIFEA /S FIZ4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 4
43) ¥EBEHI-RP160FRONT HANDLE (BLACK) 105
44.) [{HI#E-DP100(#E)FRONT HANDLE (M8xP1.25) 110
45.) EEH-DP100FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 26
46.) [#%E-RP1I60HEAD LOCKING KNOB (015x022x24.5) 36
47) [HEEEZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
48) HEFIEEEE-RP220(3E)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
49.) |OZUEE-RP1600-RING (032x2) 6
50.) 23 2 RP160UPPER GEARCASE COVER 51
51.) 23 TFZ-RP1I60LOWER GEARCASE COVER 47
52.) |[RLEETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 3
53.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1




